
24 in.x1-1/2 in.Concealed Peened Grab Bar

20135-02103-24 238658 PSS(Polished Stainless Steel)

12/28/2015

27.07"L x 3.07"W x 2.99"H
WingIts compatible flange for stud-less installation (not included, model # TB-WINGIT-RES)
Supports up to 500 lbs. with studs
Concealed screw mount with brushed stainless steel finish
Mounting hardware included
ADA Compliant
Limited Lifetime Warranty
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[609.6mm]

FEATURES

17.654”
[448.4mm]

[4
9.

4m
m

]
1.

94
5”

[7
6m

m
]

2.
99

2”

2-   3.071”
[78mm]

27.071”
[687.6mm]


